
Lifting Equipments Lifting Equipments

Manual Hoist HSZ series

Model

HSZ-50A
HSZ-100A
HSZ-150A
HSZ-200A
HSZ-300A
HSZ-500A
HSZ-1000A
HSZ-2000A
HSZ-50A

Rated
 Load
(Ton)

1

2
3

10
20
30

A

160

160

710

B
124
137
143
137
143
173
173

398

C
288
334

660
738

1002

D
20

36
46

80
82

S

40

80

T
17
21

29
32
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22
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36
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61
92
98

V
73
89

100

Standard 
Lift
(m)

3
3
3
3
3

Test 
Load
(Ton)

3

Effotts
Required at

 Capacity(Ton)
262
304

330
402

428
428×2
428×2

Net
Weight

7

17
23
39
69

162
237

Extra Weight Per
Meter of 

Extra List

2

Diameter of
Load Chain

(mm)

6
8
6
8

10
10
10
10

No. of
Load 

Chains
1
1
1
2
2
2
4
8

10

Major Dimensions

Model

Min-LH-025
Min-LH-050

Rated
 Load
(Ton) A

90

B
116

C
41

D

180

S
18
24

T

21

Ø

32

H Min.

Standard 
Lift
(m)
1

mm)

Min. Distance 
Between Hooks

Test 
Load
(Ton)

Efforts
Required at

 Capacity
13

Net
Weight

Extra Weight Per
Meter of 

Extra List

No. of
Load 

Chains
1
1

Load 
Chain

mm)

Major Dimensions

Manual Hoist MIN-LH series

241 242

Lever Hoist LW series

Model   LW75-5 LW100-5 LW150-5 LW200-5 LW300-5 LW600-5 LW75-10 LW100-10 LW150-10 LW200-10 LW300-10 LW600-10
Rated Capacity
Standard Lifting Height 
Effort to Rated Capacity
Dia. of Load Chain  (mm) Ø6×18 Ø6×18 Ø8×24 Ø8×24 Ø10×30 Ø10×30 Ø6×18 Ø6×18 Ø8×24 Ø8×24 Ø10×30 Ø10×30
Net Weight
  A
  B
  C
  D
  E  330 330 460 460 460 460 330 330 460 460 460 460
Dimensions F
 (mm) G
  H
  J
  K
  L  88 88 102 102 109 109 88 88 102 102 109 109
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